PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
European Tax Free Shopping Limited	03/22/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Electronic Tax Free Shopping Limited
Street Address:	24-26 City Quay
City:	Dublin
State/Country:	IRELAND
Postal Code:	2

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10526815

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6022746970

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 602-274-6996
Email: mg@patentmg.com

Correspondent Name: Schmeiser, Olsen & Watts LLP
Address Line 1: 18 E. University Dr., Ste. 101
Address Line 4: Mesa, ARIZONA 85201-5946

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 2270-080

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Lowell W. Gresham

Total Attachments: 1

source=Electronic Tax Free Shopping Limited#page1.tif

CH \$40.00

PATENT REEL: 029246 FRAME: 0969 Number 130818

Certificate of Incorporation on change of name

I hereby certify that

EUROPEAN TAX FREE SHOPPING LIMITED

having, by a Special Resolution of the Company, and with the approval of the Registrar of Companies, changed its name, is now incorporated as a limited company under the name

ELECTRONIC TAX FREE SHOPPING LIMITED

and I have entered such name on the Register accordingly.

Given under my hand at Dublin, this

Thursday, the 22nd day of March, 2012

for Registrar of Companies

8 94

PATENT REEL: 029246 FRAME: 0970

RECORDED: 11/06/2012